
 3134 SEQ #:  3,3319/17/2024Key: Town of BREWSTER - Fiscal Year 2025  2:15 pm

DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofSINGLE FAMILY144 TOWER HILL CIRCLE66-41-0  11 11010

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NbhdAC/SF/UN St Ind Infl Topo Lpi

 0RM FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T

E

 LAND  216,300  204,100 

 BUILDING  387,900  371,400 
NBHD 13Nbhd

 DETACHED  0  0 St Ind AVERAGE

 OTHER  0  0 AVERAGEInfl

 TOTAL

RCNLDTY

MODEL 1 RESIDENTIAL

QUAL COND ADJ PRICEDIM/NOTE UNITSYB

AQUALITY AVG [100%] 1.00

STYLE  4  1.02 CAPE [100%]

FRAME  1  1.00 WD FRAME [100%]

 1976YEAR BLT

MEASURE NF5/3/2019

EFF.YR/AGE

LIST EST5/3/2019

REVIEW MR12/31/2019

$NLA(RCN)

NET AREA

 1.000 

 1,819

 531,348

27 27 %COND

 0FUNC

 0ECON

DEPR  27 % GD  73

$387,900

BAT TCD ADJ PRICE RCNUNITSDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONADJELEMENT

UNITSCAPACITY

BLDG COMMENTS

ADJ

1.75

6

4

2

8

1

65

0

1

STORIES

ROOMS

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

FIXTURES

GARAGE SPACES

% BSMT FIN

# 1/2 BATHS

# OF UNITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$10,608

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

100 S 16,775  13 1.00  A 1.00  A 1.00 219,200 2.56  A 1.00 R02 1.00 216,320

VC

$292

 100

24-482

440

06/03/2024

08/10/2005

ALTERATIONS

CYCLICAL NON

ADD

10,000

48,000

05/28/2013

04/11/2006

SF

JB

0

100

100

0

100

100

NEWELL JEANELLEN L 06/10/1991 H 1 7564-332

16,775 SF

ADJ VALUE

LOCATION CLASSCURRENT OWNER
L

E

G

A

L

L

A

N

D

D

E

T

A

C

H

E

D

B

U

I

L

D

I

N

G

S YB TOTAL RCN

RCNLD

SIZE ADJ

7

12

2

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

 1.000 

 1.020 EXTERIOR

INTERIOR

KITCHEN

BATHS

HEAT/ELEC

A

A

A

A

A

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

1980 / 43

BMU

BAS

USF

PTA

BAS

BMF

OPA

BMG

F21

N

L

L

N

L

N

N

O

O

884

884

663

99

272

572

70

1

1

60.18

258.97

187.52

18.65

258.97

41.14

51.00

4,535.90

10,354.00

53,199

228,932

124,329

1,846

70,440

23,533

3,570

4,536

10,354

BSMT UNFINISHED

BASE AREA

UPPER STORY FIN

PATIO

BASE AREA

BSMT FINISH

OPEN PORCH

BSMT GARAGE

FPL 2S 1OP

+

+

+

B

C

D

E

1976

1976

2006

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

4

1

1

1

3

2

2

1

FOUNDATION

EXT COVER

ROOF SHAPE

ROOF COVER

FLOOR COVER

INT FINISH

HEATING/COOL

FUEL SOURCE

FLR & WALL

WD SHINGLE

GABLE

ASPH/CMP SH

W/W CARPET

DRYWALL

HOT WATER

OIL

PHOTO 05/03/2019

BUILDING

 575,500  604,200 

NEWELL JEANELLEN L

144 TOWER HILL CIRCLE

BREWSTER, MA 02631


